SNOW BLOWERS
Single Auger Snow Blowers
3PH Single Auger Snow Blowers
Model Width
Fan
Diameter
Fan
Width

WBHD3 Hydraulic Hood Deflector - For WB46-WB72 Models, Serial Number's 162700 & Higher $735.00
HTHD Hydraulic Hood Rotator/Deflector For One Set Remotes - W/Diverter (3PH Only) $1,308.00
CUMMINGS & BRICKER   Effective: 01/15/2026
support@cummingsandbricker.com   F.O.B. C&B
100 LEHIGH AVE.
BATAVIA, NY 14020
PHONE: 800-252-1552 FAX: 888-852-7406
90 STOVER DRIVE  PO BOX 160
CARLISLE, PA  17013
PHONE: 800-222-8969 FAX: 717-249-9384
2
SNOW BLOWERS
3 Point Hitch Hybrid Pull Type
ITEMNUMBER DESCRIPTION WEIGHT PRICE
WHBPT72 72" Inverted Snow blower - Hydraulic Chute Rotator 1075 $7,924.00
WHBPT72GALV 72" Inverted Snow blower - Hydraulic Chute Rotator, Galvanized 1075 $8,851.00
WHBPT78 78" Inverted Snow blower - Hydraulic Chute Rotator 1100 $8,088.00
WHBPT78GALV 78" Inverted Snow blower - Hydraulic Chute Rotator, Galvanized 1100 $9,014.00
WHBPT84 84" Inverted Snow blower - Hydraulic Chute Rotator 1125 $8,393.00
WHBPT84GALV 84" Inverted Snow blower - Hydraulic Chute Rotator, Galvanized 1125 $9,320.00
WHBPT96 96" Inverted Snow blower - Hydraulic Chute Rotator 1150 $8,775.00
WHBPT96GALV 96" Inverted Snow blower - Hydraulic Chute Rotator, Galvanized $9,701.001150
SNOW BLOWERS
Pull Type Snow Blowers
ITEMNUMBER DESCRIPTION WEIGHT PRICE
WBPT46C 46" Pull-Type Manual Rotation 475 $6,426.00
WBPT46H 46" Pull-Type Hydraulic Rotation 475 $6,599.00
WBPT54C 54" Pull-Type Manual Rotation 525 $6,936.00
WBPT54H 54" Pull-Type Hydraulic Rotation 525 $7,109.00
WBPT60C 60" Pull-Type Manual Rotation 625 $7,050.00
WBPT60H 60" Pull-Type Hydraulic Rotation 625 $7,223.00
WBPT68C 68" Pull-Type Manual Rotation 775 $7,107.00
WBPT68H 68" Pull-Type Hydraulic Rotation 775 $7,280.00
WBPT72C 72" Pull-Type Manual Rotation 1050 $8,646.00
WBPT72H 72" Pull-Type Hydraulic Rotation 1050 $8,819.00
WBPT78C 78" Pull-Type Manual Rotation 1150 $9,169.00
WBPT78H 78" Pull-Type Hydraulic Rotation 1150 $9,342.00
WBPT84C 84" Pull-Type Manual Rotation 1200 $9,398.00
WBPT84H 84" Pull-Type Hydraulic Rotation 1200 $9,571.00
WBPT96C 96" Pull-Type Manual Rotation 1300 $9,605.00
WBPT96H 96" Pull-Type Hydraulic Rotation 1300 $9,778.00
WBPT102C 102" Pull-Type Manual Rotation 1350 $9,714.00
WBPT102H 102" Pull-Type Hydraulic Rotation 1350 $9,887.00
Pull-Type Snow Blowers
 Heavy duty front facing 3 point hitch
 Hydraulic chute rotation
 Manual deflector
 Bolt-on skid shoes
 Bolt-on double sided cutting edge
Model Width
Fan
Diameter
Fan
Width
Fan Material
Thickness
Blower Back
Thickness
Auger
Diameter
Chain
Size
Gear
Box
WBPT46 46” 18” 8” 0.188 0.105 14” 50H L25A
WBPT54 54” 22” 8” 0.25 0.105 14” 60H T281A
WBPT60 60” 22” 8” 0.25 0.105 14” 60H T281A
WBPT68 68” 22” 8” 0.25 0.105 14” 60H T281A
WBPT72 72” 26” 8” 0.375 0.125 16” 60H T27D
WBPT78 78” 27” 10” 0.375 0.125 20” 60H T27D
WBPT84 84” 27” 10” 0.375 0.125 20” 60H T27D
WBPT96 96” 30” 12” 0.375 0.125 20” 80H T279A
WBPT102 102” 30” 12” 0.375 0.125 20” 80H T279A
Optional manual chute rotation crank
CUMMINGS & BRICKER   Effective: 01/15/2026
support@cummingsandbricker.com   F.O.B. C&B